TW De Saffier BV te Utrecht

Publicatiebalans per 31 december 2018

ACTIVA

Vaste Activa

Viottende Activa

Totaal activa

PASSIVA

Eigen Vermogen

Langlopende Schulden

Kortlopende Schulden

Totaal passiva

31-12-2018

(x € 1.000)

593
552

1.145

31-12-2018

(x € 1.000)

304

630

211

1.145

31-12-2017

(x € 1.000)

686
571

1.257

31-12-2017
(x £1.000)

171

838

248

1.257





